
RESULT BATTLE PRO MEN

Rank Name Country
1 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
2 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
3 Ulivieri Luca ITA
4 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
5 Paparo Enrico ITA
5 Assogna Graziano ITA
7 Lenzi Daniele ITA
7 Maselli Francesco ITA
9 Brivio Savio ITA
9 Alhabash Samer PAL
9 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
9 Bove Gianprisco ITA



RESULT BATTLE AMATEUR MEN

Rank Name Country
1 Oliviero Valerio ITA
2 De Angelis Gianni ITA
3 Dawood Omar UK
4 Zoccali Vicenzo ITA
5 Cilio Alessandro ITA
5 Losi Riccardo ITA
7 Cola Alessandro ITA
7 Scarpa Daniele ITA

7 Buenaventura 
Francesco ITA

RESULT BATTLE WOMEN

Rank Name Country
1 Bossi Barbara ITA
2 Lualdi Chiara ITA
3 Codazzi Barbara ITA
4 Vilmercati Francesca ITA
5 Masi Sara ITA
5 Manfredi Federica ITA

RESULT SPEED OPEN MEN

Rank Name Ctry
1 Ulivieri Luca ITA
2 Nai Oleari Simone ITA
3 Brivio Savio ITA
4 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
5 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
6 Quiriconi Luca ITA
7 Paparo Enrico ITA
8 De Angelis Gianni ITA
9 Laffargue Sebastien FRA
10 Lenzi Daniele ITA
11 Assogna Graziano ITA
12 De Masi Niccolo ITA
13 Maselli Francesco ITA
14 Saiti Bierim MKD
15 Alhabash Samer PAL



16 Bosi Benedetto ITA
17 Valerio Oliviero ITA
18 Cola Alessandro ITA
19 Dawood Omar UK
20 Zoccali Vicenzo ITA
21 Scarpa Daniele ITA

22 Buonaventura 
Francesco ITA

23 Losi Riccardo ITA
24 Cilio Alessandro ITA
25 Lancellotti Luca ITA

RESULT SPEED OPEN WOMEN

Rank Name Ctry
1 Bossi Barbara ITA
2 Lualdi Chiara ITA
3 Codazzi Barbara ITA
4 Masi Sara ITA


